
Rental Pricing,
Services & Program Guide

#StuttgartODR

FULLY FUNDED RESILIENCY TRAINING 
FOR ALL ARMY UNITS

ROCK CLIMBING  /  SCUBA  /  GO KARTING
STAND UP PADDLE BOARDING  /  & MORE!

WARRIOR ADVENTURE QUEST

Hunting, Fishing
& Sports Shooting

OUTDOOR REC
Kelley Barracks, Bldg. 3320 Bay #5

DSN: 596-4291 / CIV: 09641-70-596-4291
STUTTGART.ARMYMWR.COM

HUNTING  /  FISHING  /  SPORTS SHOOTING  /  
RELOADING COURSE  /  WEAPON RENTALS /

PRIVATELY OWNED FIREARMS STORAGE  

E-MOWER / HEDGE TRIMMER
STRING EDGER / CHAINSAW

LEAF BLOWER

DAY AND WEEKEND

E-MOWER / HEDGE TRIMMER
STRING EDGER / CHAINSAW

LEAF BLOWER

DAY AND WEEKEND

LAWN CARE RENTALSLAWN CARE RENTALS



ITEM

MOUNTAIN/TOURING BIKES

Touring Bike
Mountain Bike
E-Bike 

Helmet
Lock

$25
$25
$35

$5
$5

$51
$51
$70

$12
$12

$109
$109

$15
$15

$142
$142

DAY / WEEKEND / WEEK / 1 MONTH / 3 MONTHSITEM

Adult size only. Bike helmet and lock included.

CAMPING EQUIPMENT
Tent (2-4 person)
Tent (4-5 person)
Tent (8 person)
Tent (12 person)
Large Cooler (110 QT)
Medium Cooler (55 QT)
Small Cooler (28 QT)
Sleeping Bag
Sleeping Pad
Lantern
Camp Stove
Backpack 15 Liter (Trail Runner)

Backpack 26 Liter
Backpack 32 Liter
Backpack 33 Liter
Backpack 45 Liter
32 Liter Water Transit
Trekking Poles Youth
Trekking Poles Adult

$15
$24
$32
$40
$15
$13
$10
$8
$5
$4
$4
$3
$5
$5
$5
$7
$4
$5
$7

$30
$48
$63
$80
$30
$25
$20
$15
$10
$8
$8
$10
$13
$15
$18
$20
$15
$10
$13

$75
$88
$100
$112
$75
$63
$50
$30
$25
$15
$15
$13
$15
$19
$23
$27
$19
$23
$25

DAY / WEEKEND / WEEKITEM

Renter responsible for propane for camp stoves &  D batteries for lanterns.

LAWN CARE RENTALS
E-Mower
Hedge Trimmer
String Edger
Limb Trimmer
Leaf Blower
Power Washer 

Lawn Care Weekend Package
Hand Tool Package
   Leaf Rack | Stirrup Hoe | Flathead Shovel

Tarps 15’X16’

$35
$25
$35
$15
$20
$50

$10

$2

**$35

$60
$45
$60
$25
$35
$75
$265
$15

$5

SAME DAY/DAY / WEEKEND*ITEM

* Includes a battery charger. $50 cash deposit required.
** Same day rental is for pick up and drop off before close of business. 

SPECIALTY ITEMS

*Grill (charcoal)
Horse Shoes
Fest Set (table&2benches)

Folding Chair (metal)

Corn Hole
Tug of War Rope
Giant Jenga Blocks
Climbing Shoes (assorted sizes)

Climbing Helmet
Crash Pad
Paintball Mask

$94
$13
$11
$3
$13
$13
$13
$5
$5
$10
$5

$125
$19
$22
$4
$25
$19
$19
$12
$12
$12
$12

$244 
$38
$46
$8
$50
$38
$38
$15
$15
$15
$15

DAY / WEEKEND / WEEK ITEM

*Charcoal Trailer Grill: Cleaning is the responsibility of the renter. 
If not cleaned and ashes removed, additional $50 will apply.
Please contact ODR for delivery pricing. 

BOUNCING INFLATABLES

Zip It Obstacle Course/Jungle Obstable Course (50’L x 10’W x 14’H)
Blue/ Pink/ Moon Bounce (15’L x 14’W x 12’H)
Jumbo Funhouse/Pink Birthday Castle with Slide (20’L x 20’W x 13’H)
Soccer Bounce House
Soccer Kick (10’L x 12’W x 11’H, 95 lbs)
Football Challenge (18’L x 8’W x 11’H, 140 lbs)

$215
$182
$215
$182
$77
$77

DAY+WEEKEND FEESITEM

EZ-UP CANOPY

10’ x 10’
10’ x 15’
10’ x 20’
Weight Bags (set of 4)

Sides (set of 4)

$33
$39
$44
$4
$4

$66
$77
$88
$8
$8

$105
$121
$138
$12
$12

DAY / WEEKEND / WEEK ITEM

VIP CANOPY
10’ x 14’
13’ x 13’
16’ x 16’
17’ x 17’

$186
$220
$240
$250

FLAT FEEITEM

Includes delivery, set-up, and disassembly by ODR 
staff with the assistance of unit or organization.

MOBILE STAGE
Daily Use
Delivery Fee

$500
$150

FLAT FEEITEM

*Panzer use only. Includes delivery, set-up, and disassembly 
by ODR staff with the assistance of unit or organization.

SKI & SNOWBOARD EQUIPMENT 

Adult Skis/ Snowboard
Youth Skis / Snowboard
Tiny Youth Skis   
Adult Boots
Youth Boots
Tiny Youth Boots
Adult Ski Poles
Youth Ski Poles
Snowboard Binding
Snowshoes w/ Poles
Jr. Snowshoes w/ Poles
Ski Helmet

$22
$17
$16
$13
$9
$8
$8
$5
$10
$11
$10
$7

$44
$33
$30
$26
$18
$16
$15
$9
$20
$22
$20
$13

$88
$66
$55
$39
$27
$23
$25
$17
$30
$44
$40
$22

DAY / WEEKEND / WEEK / SEASONITEM

$190
$150
$110
$65
$45
$33
$38
$28
$50

$33

Adult Ski/Snowboard (18+) 
Youth Ski/Snowboard (6-17) 
Tiny Youth (5 & under)      $25       $45             $90          $160  

DAY / WEEKEND / WEEK / SEASONEQUIPMENT PACKAGES

$28
$26

$55
$50

$127
$110

$270
$220

ITEM

FEST SETS

20 TABLES (1 RACK)
40 BENCHES (1 RACK)
DELIVERY 1-4 RACKS
DELIVERY 5-8 RACKS
DELIVERY 9-12 RACKS

DAY+WEEKEND FEESITEM

$91
$91
$75
$150
$225

*Drop off point must be accessible by delivery truck.
  

RENTAL RULES
Equipment rentals, services and programs are available to authorized ID Card holders only.
Weekend rental period is from Friday to Monday. No extra charge for Federal Holidays.
Weekly rental is 7 calendar days.
No equipment may be dropped off during non-operating hours.
All equipment must be returned clean and dry or a day rental fee will be charged per item.
All minors must be accompanied by an adult for rentals.
Delivery fee is $75 per trailer delivery and only made to Stuttgart Military Installations.
Customers are liable for lost, damaged or destroyed equipment.

TUNING SERVICES

FULL SERVICE
WAX
EDGING
EXPRESS SERVICE
BINDING ADJUSTMENTS
CORE SHOT REPAIR

$55
$17
$19
+$10
$5

PRICESERVICE
Includes: base repair, belt, stone grind, edge, hot wax.
Additional fee for CORE SHOT REPAIRS starting at $20.

DETAILS

Hot wax and edging only within 24 hrs.

SEASONAL WINTER RENTAL PACKAGES ARE AVAILABLE IN OCTOBER AND SUBJECT TO 
AVAILABLE INVENTORY. 

Service starts at $20, prices may vary.

REFUND POLICY
Full refund when cancelled 2 or more business days prior to equipment delivery or pick up.
50% refund when cancelled 1 business day prior to equipment delivery or pick up.
NO refund when cancelled the same day of equipment delivery or pick up.
NO refund if equipment is not picked up or used.

$286
$286

SUP Regular  
SUP XL
SUP Pump
Personal Floatation Device 

Rental Includes: SUP, fin, personal flotation device, pump, paddle, and ankle leash.

 

DAY / WEEKEND / WEEK 

 $20
 $22
 $5
 $5

 $40
 $45
 $12
 $12

 $90
 $95
 $15
 $15

STAND UP PADDLE BOARD




