

LAWN CARE RENTALS

E-MOWER / HEDGE TRIMMER STRING EDGER / CHAINSAW LEAF BLOWER

DAY AND WEEKEND







HUNTING / FISHING / SPORTS SHOOTING / RELOADING COURSE / WEAPON RENTALS / PRIVATELY OWNED FIREARMS STORAGE





WARRIOR ADVENTURE QUEST Service

FULLY FUNDED RESILIENCY TRAINING FOR ALL ARMY UNITS

ROCK CLIMBING / SCUBA / GO KARTING STAND UP PADDLE BOARDING / & MORE!





OUTDOOR REC Kelley Barracks, Bldg. 3320 Bay #5 DSN: 596-4291 / CIV: 09641-70-596-4291 STUTTGART.ARMYMWR.COM





#StuttgartODR

Rental Pricing, Services & Program Guide

CAMPING EQUIPMENT

DAY / W	EEKEND	/ WEEK
\$15	\$30	\$75
\$24	\$48	\$88
\$32	\$63	\$100
\$40	\$80	\$112
\$15	\$30	\$75
\$13	\$25	\$63
\$10	\$20	\$50
\$8	\$15	\$30
\$5	\$10	\$25
\$4	\$8	\$15
\$4	\$8	\$15
er) \$3	\$10	\$13
\$5	\$13	\$15
\$5	\$15	\$19
\$5	\$18	\$23
\$7	\$20	\$27
\$4	\$15	\$19
\$5	\$10	\$23
\$7	\$13	\$25
	\$15 \$24 \$32 \$40 \$15 \$13 \$10 \$8 \$5 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5	\$24 \$48 \$32 \$63 \$40 \$80 \$15 \$30 \$13 \$25 \$10 \$20 \$8 \$15 \$5 \$10 \$4 \$8 \$4 \$8 \$4 \$8 \$4 \$8 \$4 \$8 \$5 \$10 \$5 \$13 \$5 \$13 \$5 \$15 \$5 \$18 \$7 \$20 \$4 \$15 \$5 \$10





LAWN CARE RENTALS

Renter responsible for propane for camp stoves & D batteries for lanterns

ITEM	SAME DAY	Y/DAY / \	WEEKEND*	
E-Mower		\$35	\$60	
Hedge Trimmer		\$25	\$45	
String Edger		\$35	\$60	
Limb Trimmer		\$15	\$25	
Leaf Blower		\$20	\$35	
Power Washer	**\$35	\$50	\$75	
Lawn Care Weekend Package			\$265	
Hand Tool Package		\$10	\$15	
Leaf Rack Stirrup Hoe Flathead Shovel				
Tarps 15'X16'		\$2	\$5	
Tarps 15'X16'		\$2	\$5	

* Includes a battery charger. \$50 cash deposit required. ** Same day rental is for pick up and drop off before close of business.

SPECIALTY ITEMS

ITEM	DAY / Y	WEEKEND	/ WEEK
*Grill (charcoal)	\$94	\$125	\$244
Horse Shoes	\$13	\$19	\$38
Fest Set (table&2benches)	\$11	\$22	\$46
Folding Chair (metal)	\$3	\$4	\$8
Corn Hole	\$13	\$25	\$50
Tug of War Rope	\$13	\$19	\$38
Giant Jenga Blocks	\$13	\$19	\$38
Climbing Shoes (assorted sizes)	\$5	\$12	\$15
Climbing Helmet	\$5	\$12	\$15
Crash Pad	\$10	\$12	\$15
Paintball Mask	\$5	\$12	\$15

*Charcoal Trailer Grill: Cleaning is the responsibility of the renter. If not cleaned and ashes removed, additional \$50 will apply. Please contact ODR for delivery pricing.

FEST SETS

ITEM	DAY+WEEKEND FEES			
20 TABLES (1 RACK) \$91			
40 BENCHES (1 RAC	CK) \$91			
DELIVERY 1-4 RACK	(S \$75			
DELIVERY 5-8 RACK	(S \$150			
DELIVERY 9-12 RAC	KS \$225			
*Drop off point must be accessible by delivery truck.				













SKI & SNOWBOARD EQUIPMENT

SEASONAL WINTER RENTAL PACKAGES ARE AVAILABLE IN OCTOBER AND SUBJECT TO AVAILABLE INVENTORY

	EQUIPMENT PACKAGES	DAY	/ WEEKEND	/ WEEK /	/ SEASON
Yc	dult Ski/Snowboard (18+) buth Ski/Snowboard (6-17) ny Youth (5 & under)		\$55 \$50 \$45	\$127 \$110 \$90	\$270 \$220 \$160
	ITEM	DAY	/ WEEKEND	/ WEEK /	/ SEASON
	Adult Skis/ Snowboard	\$22	\$44	\$88	\$190
	Youth Skis / Snowboard	\$17	\$33	\$66	\$150
	Tiny Youth Skis	\$16	\$30	\$55	\$110
	Adult Boots	\$13	\$26	\$39	\$65
	Youth Boots	\$9	\$18	\$27	\$45
	Tiny Youth Boots	\$8	\$16	\$23	\$33
	Adult Ski Poles	\$8	\$15	\$25	\$38
	Youth Ski Poles	\$5	\$9	\$17	\$28
	Snowboard Binding	\$10	\$20	\$30	\$50
	Snowshoes w/ Poles	\$11	\$22	\$44	
	Jr. Snowshoes w/ Poles	\$10	\$20	\$40	
	Ski Helmet	\$7	\$13	\$22	\$33

TUNING SERVICES

SERVICE	PRICE	DETAILS
FULL SERVICE	\$55	Includes: base repair, belt, stone grind, edge, hot wax. Additional fee for CORE SHOT REPAIRS starting at \$20.
WAX	\$17	
EDGING	\$19	
EXPRESS SERVICE	+\$10	Hot wax and edging only within 24 hrs.
BINDING ADJUSTMENTS	\$5	
CORE SHOT REPAIR	Servi	ce starts at \$20, prices may vary.

MOUNTAIN/TOURING BIKES

\$109

\$109

\$15

\$15

\$51

\$51

\$70

\$12

\$12

\$25

\$35

Adult size only. Bike helmet and lock included. \$5

\$5

Touring Bike

E-Bike

Helmet

Lock

Mountain Bike \$25

\$142

\$142

\$286

\$286





Zip It Obstacle C Blue/ Pink/ Moor Jumbo Funhouse Soccer Bounce Soccer Kick (10' Football Challer



MOBILE S

Daily Use Delivery Fee

*Panzer use only. Includes delivery, set-up, and disassembly by ODR staff with the assistance of unit or organization.





SUP Regular SUP XL SUP Pump Personal Floatation De

Rental Includes: SUP, fin, personal flotation device, pump, paddle, and ankle leash.

RENTAL RULES

Weekly rental is 7 calendar days.

REFUND POLICY

50% refund when cancelled 1 business day prior to equipment delivery or pick up. NO refund when cancelled the same day of equipment delivery or pick up. NO refund if equipment is not picked up or used.

BOUNCING INFLATABLES

	DAY+WEEKEND FEES
Course/Jungle Obstable Course (50'L x 10'W x 14	YH) \$215
on Bounce (15'L x 14'W x 12'H)	\$182
se/Pink Birthday Castle with Slide (20'L x 20'W x 13	3′H) \$215
House	\$182
'L x 12'W x 11'H, 95 lbs)	\$77
nge (18′L x 8′W x 11′H, 140 lbs)	\$77



STAGE	
\$500	

\$150

EZ-UP CANOPY

1	0′ x 10′	\$33	\$66	\$105
1	0′ x 15′	\$39	\$77	\$121
1	0′ x 20′	\$44	\$88	\$138
W	leight Bags (set of 4)	\$4	\$8	\$12
Si	des (set of 4)	\$4	\$8	\$12

VIP CANOPY

10' x 14'	\$186
13′ x 13′	\$220
16′ x 16′	\$240
17′ x 17′	\$250

Includes delivery, set-up, and disassembly by ODR staff with the assistance of unit or organization.

STAND UP PADDLE BOARD

	DAY /	WEEKEN) / WEEK	
	\$20	\$40	\$90	
	\$22	\$45	\$95	
	\$5	\$12	\$15	
evice	\$5	\$12	\$15	

Equipment rentals, services and programs are available to authorized ID Card holders only. Weekend rental period is from Friday to Monday. No extra charge for Federal Holidays.

No equipment may be dropped off during non-operating hours.

All equipment must be returned clean and dry or a day rental fee will be charged per item. All minors must be accompanied by an adult for rentals. Delivery fee is \$75 per trailer delivery and only made to Stuttgart Military Installations.

Customers are liable for lost, damaged or destroyed equipment.

Full refund when cancelled 2 or more business days prior to equipment delivery or pick up.

